245
b b1 2
V
en
tilatio
n
 accesso
ries
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
SR2G stud dowel bolts feature a wood thread at one end. It
is designed for bolting to walls and ceilings. There are hex
flats between the two threads. The product is made from
galvanized steel.
Available materials — Product code example
SR2G-...-... — galvanized steel sheet
Description
Steel stud bolt
SR2G
Dimensions
Product code
Ød
[mm]
b1
[mm]
b2
[mm]
L
[mm]
SR2G-M6-60 M6 25 35 60
SR2G-M6-90 M6 30 30 90
SR2G-M6-120 M6 30 30 120
SR2G-M8-60 M8 20 30 60
SR2G-M8-80 M8 27 40 80
SR2G-M8-100 M8 40 50 100
SR2G-M8-120 M8 50 50 120
SR2G-M10-80 M10 20 48 80
SR2G-M10-100 M10 30 57 100
SR2G-M10-120 M10 50 56 120
SR2G-M10-140 M10 40 50 140
SR2G-M12-100 M12 25 45 100
SR2G-M12-120 M12 35 60 120
SR2G-M12-140 M12 35 60 140
Product code example
Product code:	             SR2G-M8-100
type